



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10029/2022-23 Dated: 15.11.2022

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Naksh Dev

Sex: Male Age: 2.5 Years

Father Name: Yashpal

Address: Vill Meetrol, Hodal, Palwal, Hayarna.

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn. Date of Admission: 14/11/2022

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Naksh was brought in to our hospital by his father - Yashpal on 14th Nov 2022. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was playing at home. His mother was boiling milk when suddenly he ran towards the mother and the milk fell on the patient and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on his chest, Back, Abdomen and both legs. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2.5 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grating if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment	9
Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	65,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	62,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	65,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	5,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	65,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	12,000.00
Total (in numbers)	274,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Only

)	280,000.00		
5 J			
2	6,000.00		
1	274,000.00		
	<u></u>		
Total (in words):			
14 J	6,000.00		
	6,000.00		
	1		



Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Naksh Dev.

www.l

I



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) Sth Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

t

prover t bioA bilo + pom 00c1 VINAYAK OSPITAL EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT Me HU3 31920 (2019) 17541 Chief Complaints patrink brought to me could Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Past History 110 Mind Horensfur from Safder Jung hopping Here. Only & Alino Sustanning Sceld 20(penty.) Busars what child was playing Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB & full it to usenged of sorling OTHER Menstrual History mill on 30/10/22 as per altand Current Medication No How Normiting, ENT Blend. Vaccination Status 1410: Labrie Service = 5 min Treatment Inital Assessment & Philipally faken to Royal hos-Examination pital palwal Harrang where 120 h Pulse Rate primary Alt growin men Referred BP-30 m to SJH. mun tou Aluta the Resp Rate -9844 cue contine the discharge Temp -Ht/Wtdischarge Sumaray attached. Spor. 564 they petrent brought to vinewerk Investigations for further monopment. STR ers Hon CIAS to conversion us @ HR. Pcald Burn once antches ebdome, BUL Butter BL Port thoge ghat gu And Rent Cloir Burning Songhton & Deerbergh pro sull mo - cayon of a RBS: 120 mg/24 A. 301- Sculd nums of permeal Bury -fairle convergence. Mano cuf Sup month and Man Dietary Advise & alune Preventive Care get of preve lashell NTU KUMAK long the end and pan . 110mg to swip in DMC/R/212

MICNO - 31920

UNIP- P220A714

NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301	V.H. No. 2204088 22-22 Room No. ICU Catagory Date of Admission 14 11 24
Name MASTER NAKSH DEV. STO, D/O, W/O M.R. YASHPAL	Unit / Consultant DR AMIT KUMAR
Age	Provisional Diagnosis
ather's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
HODAL DIST, PALDAL, MARYANA Phone : Office	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr. FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery
Phone : Office Res.	New Born : Male / Female Birth record filled by Dr.
R.M.O. Dr. RELIGENT AMIT. LUMAR Informed at Do: 26 P Admitting Dr. AMIT. LUMAR Informed at Do: 26 P Ayab Receptionist	
hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the lospital and no one will be responsible in the events of heft if any.	
Signature of Patient / Relative	- test

TM

For Rs.	Received / Refundable after	adjustment of advance I	Rs
---------	-----------------------------	-------------------------	----

Authorised Signatory



